SPECIFICATION
Mounting Center Back Connection Direct Mounting
Bottom Connection Direct Mounting
Pointer Micrometer Zero Adjustment Pointer
Accuracy 1.6% of F.S.D.
Range   to
  to
  to

Toughened Glass Stem Diameter (C) 0.23", 0.31"
Stem Stainless Steel 304
Stainless Steel 316 How to Order:
Thermowell Brass (Natural Finish) VBMTG-(-40/120)-40-60
(optional accessory) Stainless Steel 304 / 316
Gauge type Immersion Length
NOTES: Range in °F   25 - 2 1/2"
1. Data in bold is standard construction. Nominal Size   30 - 3"
  25 - 2 1/2"    40 - 4"
  30 - 3"    60 - 6"
  40 - 4"
  60 - 6"
* Specify mounting style + optional construction (if required) when ordering.
 Notes / Remarks :  Project              :  Title  :